
  

 
 
 

 

Dates to Remember 
 

Post on the Fridge! 

A fortnightly note with important dates 

will no longer be sent home with 

students on the day the newsletter is 

published. Therefore keep this page 

handy to stay up to date of what's 

happening! 

 

 
July 

Monday 29th July - Junior School 

Swimming Program commences 

 
August 

Tuesday 6th August - School Council 

Meeting 

Wednesday 7th August - District 

Athletics 

Sunday 11th August - Parent Opinion 

Survey Due 

Wednesday 14th August - Mudbrick 

Cafe 

Thursday 29th August - Father's Day 

Stall 

 
September 

Thursday 5th September - Parents' 

Club Lunch Order Day 

Friday 6th September - Curriculum Day 

(Pupil Free) 

Tuesday 10th September - Regional 

Athletics 

Tuesday 17th September - School 

Council Meeting 

Friday 20th September - Last day term 

3, early dismissal at 2.30pm 

 
October 

Monday 7th October - Students return 

for Term 4 

Friday 11th October - Summer 

Lightning Premiership 

Wednesday 30th October - Mudbrick 

Cafe 

 
November 

Tuesday 12th November - School 

Council Meeting 

 
December 

Wednesday 4th December - Grade 3/4 

camp - Lady Northcote (4-6 Dec) 

Tuesday 10th December - School 

Council Meeting 

Friday 20th December - Last day term 

4, early dismissal at 1.30pm 

Pupil Free Days 

Friday 6th September - Curriculum Day 

 

Public Holidays 

Friday 18th October - Geelong Show 

Day 

 

Other important dates 

Mondays - Student School Bank Day 

Friday afternoons - School Assembly in 

the B.E.R. at 2.50pm 

 

2019 Term Dates 

Term 3 

Monday 15th July to Friday 20th 

September 

 
Term 4 

Monday 7th October to Friday 20th 

December 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  


